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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 41 Fem., 200m Libre ABSOLUTA
02/02/2025 - 17:05 Resultados
RA 2:00.08 NOEMI FELIZ, GARCIA MALAGA 03/04/2009
MMA 18 2:04.28 NATALIA FERNANDEZ, DIAZ PALMA MALLORCA 04/04/2008
MMA 17 2:02.08 CAÑAS GARRIDO, SARA LAS PALMAS 24/07/2009
MMA 16 2:07.03 FELIZ GARCIA, NOEMI CADIZ 06/03/2004
MMA 15 2:09.70 CAÑAS GARRIDO, SARA TERRASSA 04/08/2007
MMA 14 2:08.20 CAÑAS GARRIDO, SARA BARCELONA 28/07/2006
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

16 años

1. DELGADO NISTAL, Nadia 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 2:22.97 491 33.18 36.47 37.44 35.88
2. OREJAS VALDERREY, A. 09 CD Acuatico Leon 2:25.13 470 33.44 37.60 37.80 36.29
3. JIMENEZ GARCIA, Erika 09 Club Benavente Natacion 2:29.20 432 33.85 37.33 39.15 38.87
4. MUÑOZ VELILLA, Elena 09 C.D. Parquesol 2:29.43 430 33.90 38.49 40.05 36.99
5. ARRIBAS NARROS, Sofia 09 Casino De La Union 2:29.87 426 34.55 37.63 39.45 38.24
6. RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, C. 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 2:30.91 418 33.35 37.99 40.04 39.53
7. JIMENEZ MOÑIVAS, Maria 09 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila2:40.35 348 36.12 41.47 41.78 40.98
8. CURIEL FERNANDEZ, Zoe 09 C.N. Palencia 2:44.35 323 37.56 41.34 42.98 42.47
9. PEREZ GARCIA, Marta 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 2:47.09 308 37.21 41.92 44.63 43.33

10. VIRUMBRALES NAVARRO, L.09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 2:50.27 291 39.04 43.53 44.63 43.07
11. COMPADRE CEREZAL, A. 09 CD Acuatico Leon 2:54.92 268 36.74 42.84 47.46 47.88
12. MARTIN DAVILA, Claudia 09 N. Casa De Asturias 2:56.86 259 38.35 45.37 46.56 46.58

17 años

1. CALVO HUIDOBRO, Celia 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:21.56 506 32.33 35.31 37.39 36.53
2. RAMOS CABEZAS, Beatriz 08 C.D.N. Zamora 2:22.72 494 34.06 37.12 36.35 35.19
3. TOBAR MANGUAN, Esther 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 2:23.03 491 33.32 37.28 36.78 35.65
4. PEREZ GOMEZ, Jimena 08 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 2:25.91 462 32.24 36.31 38.85 38.51
5. MANTECON RUIZ-SANTAQUITERIA, Y.08 CD Acuatico Leon 2:29.19 432 33.79 37.75 38.81 38.84
6. JIRUI FU, Talia 08 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 2:32.66 403 32.91 37.90 40.53 41.32
7. VICENTE ALFONSO, Lucia 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:36.22 376 34.98 39.20 40.70 41.34
8. CLIMENT CEMBRANOS, M. 08 C.D. Parquesol 2:36.73 373 35.65 38.94 41.63 40.51
9. ALLER REY, Iria 08 CD Acuatico Leon 2:38.11 363 36.36 40.08 41.00 40.67

10. RODRIGUEZ SANCHIDRIAN, C.08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila2:51.23 286 37.17 44.18 45.96 43.92
11. DE PABLOS GONZALEZ, A. 08 Club Natacion Rio Adaja 2:58.39 253 37.75 45.57 48.62 46.45

18 años

1. ARROYO BONIFACIO, S. 07 C.D.N. Zamora 2:16.49 565 31.04 34.82 35.78 34.85
2. SANZ GOBERNADO, Laura 07 CD Acuatico Leon 2:22.15 500 32.13 35.10 37.34 37.58
3. ARGUELLO GONZALEZ, J. 07 N. Casa De Asturias 2:58.19 254 40.91 45.03

ABSOLUTA

1. ALFONSO SICILIA, Vega 11 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:08.01 685 28.47 32.59 33.51 33.44
2. GONZALEZ SAÑUDO, D. 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:13.89 598 30.61 34.26 35.12 33.90
3. GUERRA HERNANZ, S. 11 Casino De La Union 2:14.13 595 29.90 34.08 35.38 34.77
4. ARROYO BONIFACIO, S. 07 C.D.N. Zamora 2:16.49 565 31.04 34.82 35.78 34.85
5. CARLON DE FUENTES, E. 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:21.21 510 32.88 35.91 37.27 35.15
6. CALVO HUIDOBRO, Celia 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:21.56 506 32.33 35.31 37.39 36.53
7. DELGADO MALILLOS, C. 10 C.N.Castilla Zamora 2:21.79 504 32.72 35.90 36.79 36.38
8. SANZ GOBERNADO, Laura 07 CD Acuatico Leon 2:22.15 500 32.13 35.10 37.34 37.58
9. RAMOS CABEZAS, Beatriz 08 C.D.N. Zamora 2:22.72 494 34.06 37.12 36.35 35.19

10. ALONSO PERAL, Lola 10 C.N. Palencia 2:22.90 492 33.45 36.66 37.14 35.65
11. DELGADO NISTAL, Nadia 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 2:22.97 491 33.18 36.47 37.44 35.88
12. TOBAR MANGUAN, Esther 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 2:23.03 491 33.32 37.28 36.78 35.65
13. ALVAREZ BLASCO, Sofia 06 C.D. Parquesol 2:24.45 476 33.20 36.81 38.41 36.03
14. OREJAS VALDERREY, A. 09 CD Acuatico Leon 2:25.13 470 33.44 37.60 37.80 36.29
15. PEREZ GOMEZ, Jimena 08 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 2:25.91 462 32.24 36.31 38.85 38.51
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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 41, Fem., 200m Libre, ABSOLUTA

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

16. GONZALEZ CARRO, V. 11 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:26.03 461 32.22 36.72 38.56 38.53
17. TARODO FERNANDEZ, M. 11 N. Casa De Asturias 2:26.95 452 32.59 37.59 39.28 37.49
18. SACEDO PARIS, Maria 05 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila2:27.61 446 34.57 37.42 38.31 37.31
19. RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, C. 11 N. Casa De Asturias 2:29.04 434 33.40 38.10 39.97 37.57
20. MANTECON RUIZ-SANTAQUITERIA, Y.08 CD Acuatico Leon 2:29.19 432 33.79 37.75 38.81 38.84
21. JIMENEZ GARCIA, Erika 09 Club Benavente Natacion 2:29.20 432 33.85 37.33 39.15 38.87
22. MUÑOZ VELILLA, Elena 09 C.D. Parquesol 2:29.43 430 33.90 38.49 40.05 36.99
23. MUÑOZ GARCÍA, Maria 10 C.D. Parquesol 2:29.54 429 32.83 37.88 39.62 39.21
24. ARRIBAS NARROS, Sofia 09 Casino De La Union 2:29.87 426 34.55 37.63 39.45 38.24
25. SAEZ FERNANDEZ, Lucia 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:30.72 419 34.85 38.69 39.87 37.31
26. RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, C. 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 2:30.91 418 33.35 37.99 40.04 39.53
27. JIRUI FU, Talia 08 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 2:32.66 403 32.91 37.90 40.53 41.32
28. CARRILLO VIAN, Sofia 11 C.N. Palencia 2:35.08 385 35.26 40.01 40.42 39.39
29. GARCIA MARCOS, A. 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:35.79 380 35.69 39.95 41.16 38.99
30. VICENTE ALFONSO, Lucia 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:36.22 376 34.98 39.20 40.70 41.34
31. CLIMENT CEMBRANOS, M. 08 C.D. Parquesol 2:36.73 373 35.65 38.94 41.63 40.51
32. ALLER REY, Iria 08 CD Acuatico Leon 2:38.11 363 36.36 40.08 41.00 40.67
33. SANCHEZ GASCON, Alba 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:39.36 355 36.45 40.15 41.68 41.08
34. GARCIA SARACIBAR, G. 11 C.D. Parquesol 2:39.37 355 36.09 40.67 41.59 41.02
35. GOMEZ DIEZ, Ana 11 CD Acuatico Leon 2:39.45 354 35.23 39.64 42.47 42.11
36. JIMENEZ MOÑIVAS, Maria 09 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila2:40.35 348 36.12 41.47 41.78 40.98
37. CURIEL FERNANDEZ, Zoe 09 C.N. Palencia 2:44.35 323 37.56 41.34 42.98 42.47
38. PEREZ GARCIA, Marta 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 2:47.09 308 37.21 41.92 44.63 43.33
39. VIRUMBRALES NAVARRO, L.09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 2:50.27 291 39.04 43.53 44.63 43.07
40. RODRIGUEZ SANCHIDRIAN, C.08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila2:51.23 286 37.17 44.18 45.96 43.92
41. BARRIO SAN ESTEBAN, O. 06 N. Casa De Asturias 2:54.44 270 38.82 45.66 46.29 43.67
42. COMPADRE CEREZAL, A. 09 CD Acuatico Leon 2:54.92 268 36.74 42.84 47.46 47.88
43. MARTIN DAVILA, Claudia 09 N. Casa De Asturias 2:56.86 259 38.35 45.37 46.56 46.58
44. ROMO GARCIA, Lara 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:57.94 255 39.78 44.53 48.28 45.35
45. ARGUELLO GONZALEZ, J. 07 N. Casa De Asturias 2:58.19 254 40.91 45.03
46. DE PABLOS GONZALEZ, A. 08 Club Natacion Rio Adaja 2:58.39 253 37.75 45.57 48.62 46.45
47. RIVAS LOPEZ, Esperanza 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 3:08.27 215 43.10 48.21 48.99 47.97

Baja CALVO MARTIN, Teresa 11 C.Acuatico Salamanca


